FLIGHT SCHEDULE 2023 - FROM COPENHAGEN AND BILLUND

CONNECTIONS FROM COPENHAGEN

We depart from Copenhagen at 9:00 all year round. Two
times a week in high season.

On Tuesdays and Thursdays, we depart from Copenhagen
at 10:00 all year round.

09:00 departures from Copenhagen

‘From  To  Flightno.
CPH SF| GL779 09:00 09:40
SF| CPH GL780 11:55 20:15

10:00 departures from Copenhagen

Flight no.
CPH SFJ GL781 10:00 10:40
SFJ CPH GL782 12:40 21:00

12:15 departures from Copenhagen

From  To  Flightno.
CPH SFJ GL783 12:15 13:05
SFJ CPH GL784 15:15 23:45

CONNECTIONS FROM BILLUND
On wednesdays from easter to fall, we depart from
Billund.

09:10 departures from Billund

From  To  Flightno.
BLL SF GL765 09:15 09:40
SF| BLL GL766 11:40 20:00

12:35 departures from Billund

Flight ro.
BLL SFJ GL767 12:30 13:05
SFJ BLL GL768 15:35 23:30

Start date

02.01.2023
09.01.2023
16.01.2023
23.01.2023
30.01.2023
06.02.2023
13.02.2023
20.02.2023
27.02.2023
06.03.2023
13.03.2023
20.03.2023
27.03.2023
03.04.2023
10.04.2023
17.04.2023
24.04.2023
01.05.2023
08.05.2023
15.05.2023
22.05.2023
29.05.2023
05.06.2023
12.06.2023
19.06.2023
26.06.2023
03.07.2023
10.07.2023
17.07.2023
24.07.2023
31.07.2023
07.08.2023
14.08.2023
21.08.2023
28.08.2023
04.09.2023
11.09.2023
18.09.2023
25.09.2023
02.10.2023
09.10.2023
16.10.2023
23.10.2023

30.10.2023 05.11.2023 [

06.11.2023
13.11.2023
20.11.2023

27.11.2023 03.12.2023 . [

04.12.2023
11.12.2023
18.12.2023
25.12.2023

Enddate Mon Tue Wed Thur Fri Sat Sun

ogorz2o23 NN

15.01.2023. [ ]

22.01.2023. [

29.01.2023. |

05.02.2023. |

12022023 |

19.022023) |

26.02.2023 [

05.03.2023 |

12.03.2023. |

19.03.2023 [

26.03.2023, | e

CIZRPRS B R

ovos2023 N HENIN B [ [

16.04.2023 [0 N

23042023 [ I N 0

soo42023. M B

07052023 N [

14052023 [ T

21052023 N

28052023 N B

osos2023 NN BN

11062023 [

1sos2023 N N[ [

25062023 [ NN

02.07.2023 [0 N I

09.07.2023 [ N I
B

16.07.2023 | ||

30.07.2023 [N 0 [ I O Y [
06.08.2023 [ I
13.08.2023 | -
20.08.2023 [0 I T
27.08.2023 [0 0 I I I
03.09.2023 [ I I 0
10.09.2023 [ B @
17.09.2023 (NN N
240902023 [
or.10.2023 [N N
0s.10.2023 N B @
1510202z (TS T
[ ] [ ]

22.10.2023

29.102023 [

12.11.2023) [
19112023 |
26112023 |

10122023, [

17.12.2023

B
24122023 [ I
HE N

31.12.2023

Version 180123

air greenland "




STATION NORD

®

® DANMARKSHAVN

ZACKENBERG ®
DANEBORG

MESTERSVIG®,

Nerlerit | t
ferlert o2t #~e Ittogqortoormiit

All year

......... Seasonal

All year

-

2= coccooces Seasonal

Billund®

Siorapaluk
Qaanaaq
4
Pituffik
Savissivik
Kullorsuag
Nuussuaq
Tasiusaq
[P/ Innarsuit
. Aappilatt
Upernavik T
|$ Kangersuatsiaq
Upernavik Kujalleq
Niagornat @ Ukkusissat
Saatut
brsut 40
SR Uummannaq
Ikerasak
Sagqaq
.‘ ‘0 Qegertaq
Qegertarsuaq -\ .
Kitsissuarsuit ! ".UllSSat
Akunngdq
Aasiaa Vel 0-a .
Kangaatsiaq /0 Qasigiannguit
Tkerasaarsuk/ #@® Niaflornaarsuk
tu/ ® "lgibnia
Sisimlut,
Kangerlussua -
Itilleq g e
Maniitsoq . .Kuummiut oo
Tinitegilaag Sermiligaad~ .
LS Kulusuk N
Isafthg Tasiilaq
Nuuk
Paamiut
Keflavik
Narsarsvaq ..
Arsuk @ Nars ETo SRR ST L LR
Qaqortoq .Ammassavlk
Alluitsup Paa .'l Taswsaq
1 Qe “® Aappilattog
Nanortalik Narsarmiit ©

Copenhagen

Departures from Copenhagen

UAK
CPH

GL785

UAK GL786

Start date End date

27.03.2023 18.06.2023
19.06.2023 17.09.2023
18.09.2023 24.09.2023

12:45
15:00

13:35
23:30

AIR GREENLAND SALES DEPARTMENT

AGENT SERVICE

mail: helpdesk@airgreenland.gl

Timetables are subject to changes. All times are local.
For information on domestic schedules, please visit airgreenland.com

COPENHAGEN (CPH) - NARSARSUAQ (UAK) AND RETURN

Mon Wed Thur

Tue

Fri Sat Sun
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We have an exciting
future ahead of us!
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A true new generation aircraft

The new generation of the most popular widebody Family ever

A330-800 is the most flexible, most efficient longest-range entry-level widebody

Advanced materials, new optimized wing, composite winglets and highly efficient engines, leveraging A350 latest technologies

Exceptionally versatile while delivering 25% less fuel, the engine is also fully compatible with sustainable aviation fuel (SAF) to further reduce the

aircraft’'s environmental impact.

Airspace cabin offering passengers and crews an exclusive flying experience; the quietest cabin in its category.

CABIN AIRSPACE 305 SEATS
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Premium class seats: 42

Economy class seats: 263

IFE: SPI Rave

Screens: 13" in premium class, 12" in economy class
WiFi on board (installation in Q1 2023)
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= New route: Billund - Kangerlussuaq route
= Extended schedule: Copenhagen - Narsarsuaq from easter until mid-september

= Extension of the agreement with jettime: \We extend the agreement with JET time
offering up to 5 weekly aircraft rotations in summer schedule for increased flexibility.

* New aircraft: “Tuukkaq" airbus 330-800neo. We offer sustainable flight and
increased comfort for the traveller from 2023.

* Increased domestic capacity: due to the larger aircraft we increase seats offered in
schedule on domestic network and also strengented backoffice and frontline to be able
to service the increased number of passengers.

AIR GREENLAND SALES DEPARTMENT
AGENT SERVICE

mail: helpdesk@airgreenland.gl

Timetables are subject to changes. All times are local. air greenland .
For information on domestic schedules, please visit airgreenland.com




